callsign
LBQ890
N541XP
N444MN
N777RB
N1UM
TMC418
N92RX
N703CX
X0J505
LN62LJ
N615L

ac_type registration dep_time

ES0P
H25B
E55P
C56X
C560
BE40
C750
C700
GL5T
LI55

CL60

N288DX
N541XP
N444MN
N777RB
N1UM
N418TM
N92RX
N703CX
N505VJ
N62LJ
N615L

1/21/2020 1:32

1/21/2020 7:52

1/21/2020 8:27
1/21/2020 10:36
1/21/2020 12:46
1/21/2020 15:55
1/21/2020 16:15
1/21/2020 16:18
1/21/2020 16:33
1/21/2020 17:07
1/21/2020 17:57

dep_af dep_rwy des_af jet_type

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

28 KPBI

28 KFTY
28 KGYI
28 KSPI

28

28 KOPF
28 KPVD
28 KICT

28 KPDK
28 KMIA
28 KBTR

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



